Commencement Times
Schedule 1

10:00 - 11:15 a.m.

11:30a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

1:00 - 2:15 p.m.

4:00 - 5:15 p.m.

Schedule 2

9:00-10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m. - 12: 45 p.m.

1:00-1:30 p.m.

2:00 - 3:15 p.m.

Schedule 3

9:00 - 10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m. -11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1: 45 p.m.

3:00 - 4:15 p.m.

Archer College of Health and Human Services
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Lunch

College of Arts and Humanities
College of Science and Engineering
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Norris-Vincent College of Business
College of Education
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Archer College of Health and Human Services
College of Graduate Studies and Research

College of Arts and Humanities
College of Science and Engineering
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Lunch

Norris-Vincent College of Business
College of Education
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Archer College of Health and Human Services
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Brunch

College of Arts and Humanities
College of Science and Engineering
College of Graduate Studies and Research

Norris-Vincent College of Business
College of Education
College of Graduate Studies and Research

234

182

149

149
196

234

182
149

149
196

234

182
149

149
196





