## **Commencement Times**

## Schedule 1

10:00 - 11:15 a.m.	Archer College of Health and Human Services College of Graduate Studies and Research	234
11:30 a.m 12:15 p.m	n. Lunch	
1:00 - 2:15 p.m.	College of Arts and Humanities College of Science and Engineering College of Graduate Studies and Research	182 149
4:00 - 5:15 p.m.	Norris-Vincent College of Business College of Education College of Graduate Studies and Research	149 196
Schedule 2		
9:00 - 10:15 a.m.	Archer College of Health and Human Services College of Graduate Studies and Research	234
11:30 a.m 12: 45 p.n	n.College of Arts and Humanities College of Science and Engineering College of Graduate Studies and Research	182 149
1:00 -1:30 p.m.	Lunch	
2:00 - 3:15 p.m.	Norris-Vincent College of Business College of Education College of Graduate Studies and Research	149 196
Schedule 3		
9:00 - 10:15 a.m.	Archer College of Health and Human Services College of Graduate Studies and Research	234
10:45 a.m11:15 a.m.	Brunch	
12:00 p.m 1: 45 p.m.	College of Arts and Humanities College of Science and Engineering College of Graduate Studies and Research	182 149
3:00 - 4:15 p.m.	Norris-Vincent College of Business College of Education College of Graduate Studies and Research	149 196